
Sr. BOOK NAME COMPANY ISBN PRICE
1 HOP SKIP & JUMP (ALPHA BOOK) MAC MILAN 998-93-5666-009-0 180.00
2 HOP SKIP & JUMP (RHYMES & SONGS) MAC MILAN 998-93-5666-009-0 95.00
3 HOP SKIP & JUMP (MY FIRST BOOK OF STORY) MAC MILAN 998-93-5666-009-0 165.00
4 HS & J ART & CRAFT MAC MILAN 998-93-5666-009-0 145.00
5 TIMTIM (HINDI) (LEVEL 1) MAC MILAN 978-9386424754 45.00
6 HS & J LITERACY SKILL MAC MILAN 978-93-5666-009-0 335.00
7 HS & J GENERAL AWARENESS MAC MILAN 978-93-5666-009-0 265.00
8 HS & J SEL & STEM MAC MILAN 978-93-5666-009-0 70.00
9 HS & J NUMERACY SKILL MAC MILAN 978-93-5666-009-0 285.00

TOTAL - 1585.00

Sr. BOOK NAME COMPANY ISBN PRICE
1 HOP SKIP & JUMP (RHYMES & SONGS) MAC MILAN 978-5666-010-6 105.00
2 HOP SKIP & JUMP (MY SECOND BOOK OF STORY) MAC MILAN 978-5666-010-6 120.00
3 HOP SKIP & JUMP ART & CRAFT MAC MILAN 978-5666-010-6 105.00
4 TIMTIM (HINDI) (LEVEL 2) MAC MILAN 978-9386424778 130.00
5 HOP SKIP & JUMP LITERACY SKILL MAC MILAN 978-5666-010-6 410.00
6 HOP SKIP & JUMP GENERAL AWARENESS MAC MILAN 978-5666-010-6 260.00
7 HOP SKIP & JUMP SEL & STEM MAC MILAN 978-5666-010-6 75.00
8 HOP SKIP & JUMP NUMERACY SKILL MAC MILAN 978-5666-010-6 385.00
9 MY FIRST BOOK OF PHONICS MAC MILAN 978-93-5666-010-6 110.00

10 MY FIRST BOOK OF  WRITING MAC MILAN 978-5666-010-6 130.00
TOTAL- 1830.00

Sr. BOOK NAME COMPANY ISBN PRICE
1 HOP SKIP & JUMP (RHYMES & SONGS) MAC MILAN 978-93-5666-011-3 100.00
2 HOP SKIP & JUMP ( BOOK OF STORY) MAC MILAN 978-93-5666-011-3 120.00
3 HOP SKIP & JUMP ART & CRAFT MAC MILAN 978-93-5666-011-3 100.00
4 TIMTIM (HINDI) (LEVEL 3) MAC MILAN 978-9386424792 160.00
5 HOP SKIP & JUMP LITERACY SKILL MAC MILAN 978-93-5666-011-3 330.00
6 HOP SKIP & JUMP GENERAL AWARENESS MAC MILAN 978-93-5666-011-3 260.00
7 HOP SKIP & JUMP SEL & STEM MAC MILAN 978-93-5666-011-3 75.00
8 HOP SKIP & JUMP NUMERACY SKILL MAC MILAN 978-93-5666-011-3 380.00
9 MY SECOND BOOK OF PHONICS MAC MILAN 978-93-5666-011-3 165.00

10 HAND WRITING  WRITING MAC MILAN 978-93-5666-011-3 120.00
TOTAL 1810.00

PRINCIPAL 
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Sr. BOOK NAME COMPANY ISBN PRICE
1 ENGLISH TREASURE MAC MILAN 563-3658-652-201 365
2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR MAC MILAN 563-3658-652-202 255
3 BHASHA SETU HINDI PRACHI IDDIA PVT.LTD. 258-5153269-023 300
4 BHASHA ADHIGAM & VYAKARAN PRACHI IDDIA PVT.LTD. 258-5153269-024 200
5 JOY OF MATHEMATICS MAC MILAN 564-3623223-652 365
6 E ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE RACHNA SAGAR 989-93566-009-1 369
7 ROOTS (INCULCATING VALUES THOUGH WORDS AND ACTIONS) EDULINE (QUEST FOR NEW HORIZONS) 978-256241-102-3 250
8 DRAWING (ART FOR GENERATIONS) SAPPHIRE (INDIA) PUBLISHERS 586-25689-25-8 375
9 CURSIVE WRITING SOM SUDHA PRAKASHAN 694-8965235-41 140

10 QUIZCRAFT(GENERAL KNOWLEDGE) BLUE PRINT 650-4569852-01-3 295
11 TOUCH PAD ORANGE PUBLICATIONS 658-56874231-25 320
12 GENTLE CONVERSATION JONCE PUBLICATION 589-2543214-25 80

TOTAL 3314

Sr. BOOK NAME COMPANY ISBN PRICE
1 ENGLISH TREASURE MAC MILAN 563-3658-652-201 380
2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR MAC MILAN 563-3658-652-202 280
3 BHASHA SETU HINDI PRACHI IDDIA PVT.LTD. 258-5153269-022 320
4 BHASHA ADHIGAM & VYAKARAN PRACHI IDDIA PVT.LTD. 258-5153269-024 220
5 JOY OF MATHEMATICS MAC MILAN 564-3623223-652 350
6 E ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE RACHNA SAGAR 989-93566-009-1 369
7 ROOTS (INCULCATING VALUES THOUGH WORDS AND ACTIONS) EDULINE (QUEST FOR NEW HORIZONS) 978-256241-102-3 250
8 DRAWING (ART FOR GENERATIONS) SAPPHIRE (INDIA) PUBLISHERS 586-25689-25-8 375
9 CURSIVE WRITING SOM SUDHA PRAKASHAN 694-8965235-41 140

10 QUIZCRAFT(GENERAL KNOWLEDGE) BLUE PRINT 650-4569852-01-3 335
11 TOUCH PAD ORANGE PUBLICATIONS 658-56874231-25 380
12 GENTLE CONVERSATION JONCE PUBLICATION 589-2543214-25 80

TOTAL 3479

PRINCIPAL 
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Sr. BOOK NAME COMPANY ISBN PRICE
1 ENGLISH TREASURE MAC MILAN 563-3658-652-201 395
2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR MAC MILAN 563-3658-652-202 310
3 BHASHA ADHIGAM & VYAKARAN PRACHI INDIA PVT.LTD. 258-5153269-024 300
4 BHASHA SETU HINDI PRACHI INDIA PVT.LTD. 258-5153269-022 260
5 MATHEMATICS JOY MAC MILAN 564-3623223-652 390
6 E ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE RACHNA SAGAR 989-93566-009-1 399
7 DRAWING (ART FOR GENERATIONS) SAPPHIRE (INDIA) PUBLISHERS 586-25689-25-8 375
8 CURSIVE WRITING SOM SUDHA PRAKASHAN 694-8965235-41 140
9 ROOTS (INCULEATING VALUES THOUGH WORDS AND ACTIONS) EDULINE (QUEST FOR NEW HORIZONS) 978-256241-102-3 275

10 QUIZCRAFT(GENERAL KNOWLEDGE) BLUE PRINT 650-4569852-01-3 375
11 TOUCH PAD ORANGE PUBLICATIONS 658-56874231-25 440
12 GENTLE CONVERSATION JONCE PUBLICATION 589-2543214-25 80

TOTAL 3739

Sr. BOOK NAME COMPANY ISBN PRICE
1 ENGLISH TREASURE MAC MILAN 563-3658-652-201 415
2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR MAC MILAN 563-3658-652-202 335
3 BHASHA ADHIGAM & VYAKARAN PRACHI INDIA PVT.LTD. 258-5153269-024 320
4 HINDI PRACHI INDIA PVT.LTD. 359-2258465-016 280
5 MATHEMATICS JOY MAC MILAN 564-3623223-652 430
6 E ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE RACHNA SAGAR 989-93566-009-1 275
7 DRAWING (ART FOR GENERATIONS) SAPPHIRE (INDIA) PUBLISHERS 586-25689-25-8 375
8 CURSIVE WRITING SOM SUDHA PRAKASHAN 694-8965235-41 140
9 ROOTS (INCULEATING VALUES THOUGH WORDS AND ACTIONS) EDULINE (QUEST FOR NEW HORIZONS) 978-256241-102-3 250

10 QUIZCRAFT (GENERAL KNOWLEDGE) BLUE PRINT 650-4569852-01-3 385
11 TOUCH PAD ORANGE PUBLICATIONS 658-56874231-25 480
12 GENTLE CONVERSATION JONCE PUBLICATION 589-2543214-25 80

TOTAL 3765

Sr. BOOK NAME COMPANY ISBN PRICE
1 ENGLISH TREASURE MAC MILAN 563-3658-652-201 425
2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR MAC MILAN 563-3658-652-202 345
3 BHASHA ADHIGAM & VYAKARAN PRACHI INDIA PVT.LTD. 258-5153269-024 360
4 BHASHA SETU HINDI PRACHI INDIA PVT.LTD. 786-245631-016 300
5 MATHEMATICS JOY MAC MILAN 564-3623223-652 435
6 E ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE RACHNA SAGAR 989-93566-009-1 439
7 DRAWING (ART FOR GENERATIONS) SAPPHIRE (INDIA) PUBLISHERS 586-25689-25-8 375
8 CURSIVE WRITING SOM SUDHA PRAKASHAN 694-8965235-41 140
9 ROOTS (INCULEATING VALUES THOUGH WORDS AND ACTIONS) EDULINE (QUEST FOR NEW HORIZONS) 978-256241-102-3 275

10 QUIZCRAFT(GENERAL KNOWLEDGE) BLUE PRINT 650-4569852-01-3 395
11 TOUCH PAD ORANGE PUBLICATIONS 658-56874231-25 496
12 GENTLE CONVERSATION JONCE PUBLICATION 589-2543214-25 80

TOTAL 4065
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Sr. BOOK NAME COMPANY ISBN PRICE
1 HINDI BASANT BHAG - 3 NCERT BOOKS 998-93-5666-009-0 65
2 BHARAT KI KHOJ NCERT BOOKS 998-93-5666-009-2 45
3 BHASHA ADHIGAM & VYAKARAN PRACHI INDIA PVT.LTD. 998-93-5666-009-1 410
4 SANSKRIT TEXT BOOK RUCHIRA NCERT BOOKS 998-93-5666-009-3 55
5 E SOCIAL SCIENCE RACHNA SAGAR 978-9386424754 - 4 569
6 MATHEMETICS HEADWORD PUBLISHING CO. 978-93-5666-009-6 550
7 E SCIENCE RACHNA SAGAR 978-93-5666-009-5 569
8 ENGLISH GRAMMAR MAC MILAN 978-93-5666-009-7 355
9 ENGLISH TREASURE MAC MILAN 978-93-5666-009-8 400

10 TOUCH PAD ORANGE PUBLICATIONS 978-93-5666-009-9 520
11 QUIZCRAFT(GENERAL KNOWLEDGE) BLUE PRINT 978-93-5666-009-10 415
12 MAP REFLECTION PRACHI INDIA PVT.LTD. 978-93-5666-009-11 340
13 ROOTS (INCULEATING VALUES THOUGH WORDS AND ACTIONS) EDULINE (QUEST FOR NEW HORIZONS) 978-93-5666-009-12 295

TOTAL 4588

Sr. BOOK NAME COMPANY ISBN PRICE
1 HINDI BASANT BHAG - 2 NCERT BOOKS 998-93-5666-009-0 65
2 BAL MAHABHARAT NCERT BOOKS 998-93-5666-009-2 55
3 BHASHA ADHIGAM & VYAKARAN PRACHI INDIA PVT.LTD. 998-93-5666-009-1 430
4 SANSKRIT TEXT BOOK RUCHIRA NCERT BOOKS 998-93-5666-009-3 65
5 E SOCIAL SCIENCE RACHNA SAGAR 978-9386424754 - 4 579
6 MATHEMETICS HEADWORD PUBLISHING CO. 978-93-5666-009-6 560
7 E SCIENCE RACHNA SAGAR 978-93-5666-009-5 579
8 ENGLISH GRAMMAR MAC MILAN 978-93-5666-009-7 365
9 ENGLISH TREASURE MAC MILAN 978-93-5666-009-8 405

10 TOUCH PAD ORANGE PUBLICATIONS 978-93-5666-009-9 520
11 QUIZCRAFT(GENERAL KNOWLEDGE) BLUE PRINT 978-93-5666-009-10 415
12 MAP REFLECTION PRACHI INDIA PVT.LTD. 978-93-5666-009-11 340
13 ROOTS (INCULEATING VALUES THOUGH WORDS AND ACTIONS) EDULINE (QUEST FOR NEW HORIZONS) 978-93-5666-009-12 295

TOTAL 4673

Sr. BOOK NAME COMPANY ISBN PRICE
1 HINDI BASANT BHAG - 3 NCERT BOOKS 998-93-5666-009-0 50
2 BHARAT KI KHOJ NCERT BOOKS 998-93-5666-009-2 65
3 BHASHA ADHIGAM & VYAKARAN PRACHI INDIA PVT.LTD. 998-93-5666-009-1 450
4 SANSKRIT TEXT BOOK RUCHIRA NCERT BOOKS 998-93-5666-009-3 65
5 E SOCIAL SCIENCE RACHNA SAGAR 978-9386424754 - 4 589
6 MATHEMETICS HEADWORD PUBLISHING CO. 978-93-5666-009-6 560
7 E SCIENCE RACHNA SAGAR 978-93-5666-009-5 589
8 ENGLISH GRAMMAR MAC MILAN 978-93-5666-009-7 380
9 ENGLISH TREASURE MAC MILAN 978-93-5666-009-8 410

10 TOUCH PAD ORANGE PUBLICATIONS 978-93-5666-009-9 520
11 QUIZCRAFT(GENERAL KNOWLEDGE) BLUE PRINT 978-93-5666-009-10 415
12 MAP REFLECTION PRACHI INDIA PVT.LTD. 978-93-5666-009-11 340
13 ROOTS (INCULEATING VALUES THOUGH WORDS AND ACTIONS) EDULINE (QUEST FOR NEW HORIZONS) 978-93-5666-009-12 295

TOTAL 4728
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Sr. BOOK NAME COMPANY
1 ENGLISH BEEHIVE (185) NCERT BOOKS
2 ENGLISH  MOMNENTS (185) NCERT BOOKS
3 APPLIED ENGLISH AND COMPOSITION (9 & 10) BLUEPRINT
4 MATHEMENTICE (041/241) NCERT BOOKS
5 SCIENCE  (086) NCERT BOOKS
6 HINDI KCHHITIJ) (002) NCERT BOOKS
7 HINDI KRITIKA NCERT BOOKS
8 HINDI GRAMMAR (Hkk"kk vf/kxe ,oa O;kdj.k½ (9 & 10) PRACHI INDIA PVT.LTD.
9 SOCIAL HISTORY (087) NCERT BOOKS

10 SOCIAL GEOGRAPHY NCERT BOOKS
11 SOCIAL POLITICAL SCIENCE NCERT BOOKS
12 SOCIAL ECONOMICS NCERT BOOKS
13 LAB MANUAL IN SCIENCE RACHANA SAGAR
14 LAB MANUAL IN MATHS RACHANA SAGAR
15 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (402) TOUCH PAD (Ver. 4.0) ORANGE
16 MAP REFLECTION PRACHI INDIA PVT.LTD.

Sr. BOOK NAME COMPANY
1 ENGLISH FIRSTFLIGHT (185) NCERT BOOKS
2 ENGLISH FOOT PRINTS WITHOUT FEET NCERT BOOKS
3 MATHEMATICS (041/241) NCERT BOOKS
4 SCIECNE (086) NCERT BOOKS
5 HINDI KSHITIJ (002) NCERT BOOKS
6 HINDI KRITIKA NCERT BOOKS
7 SOCIAL HISTORY (087) NCERT BOOKS
8 SOCIAL GEOGRAPHY NCERT BOOKS
9 SOCIAL POLITICAL SCIENCE (DEMOCRATICS) NCERT BOOKS

10 SOCIAL ECONOMICS NCERT BOOKS
11 LAB MANUAL IN SCIENCE RACHANA SAGAR
12 LAB MANUAL IN MATHS RACHANA SAGAR
13 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (402) TOUCH PAD (Ver. 4.0) ORANGE
14 MAP REFLECTION PRACHI INDIA PVT.LTD.

PRINCIPAL 
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Sr. BOOK NAME COMPANY
1 PHYSICS PART-1 (042) NCERT BOOKS
2 PHYSICS PART-2 NCERT BOOKS
3 CHEMISTRY PART-1 (043) NCERT BOOKS
4 CHEMISTRY PART-2 NCERT BOOKS
5 BIOLOGY (044) NCERT BOOKS
6 ENGLISH HORNBILL (301) NCERT BOOKS
7 ENGLISH SNAPSHOTS NCERT BOOKS
8 HINDI AROH NCERT BOOKS
9 HINDI VITAN NCERT BOOKS

10 HINDI GRAMMAR ¼O;kdj.k vfHkO;fDr o ek/;e½ PRACHI (INDIA PVT.LTD.)
11 MATHEMATICS (041) NCERT BOOKS
12 LAB MANUAL IN PHYSICS RACHANA SAGAR
13 LAB MANUAL IN CHENSITRY RACHANA SAGAR
14 LAB MANUAL IN BIOLOGY RACHANA SAGAR
15 LAB MANUAL IN MATHS RACHANA SAGAR
16 LAB MANUAL PHYSICAL EDUCATION EVERGREEN
17 PHYSICAL EDUCATION BOOK (048) EVERGREEN
18 COMPUTER SCIENCE WITH PYTHON (083) S. ARORA DHANPAT RAI PUBLICATION
19 PHYSICS REFERENCE BOOK S.L. ARORA
20 CHEMISTRY REFERENCE BOOK DINESH PUBLICATION
21 BIOLOGY REFERENCE BOOK PRADEEP PUBLICATION
22 MATHEMATICS REFERENCE BOOK R.D.SHARMA

Sr. BOOK NAME COMPANY
1 ECONOMICS STATISTICS SANDEEP GARG
2 BUSINESS STUDIES (054) POONAM GANDHI
3 ACCOUNTANCY (055) T.S. GREWAL
4 HINDI AROH NCERT BOOKS
5 HINDI VITAN NCERT BOOKS
6 HINDI GRAMMAR ¼O;kdj.k vfHkO;fDr o ek/;e½ PRACHI (INDIA PVT.LTD.)
7 ENGLISH HORNBILL (301) NCERT BOOKS
8 ENGLISH SNAPSHOTS NCERT BOOKS
9 COMPUTER SCIENCE WITH PYTHON (083) S. ARORA DHANPAT RAI PUBLICATION

10 PHYSICAL EDUCATION BOOK (048) EVERGREEN
11 MICRO ECONOMICS SANDEEP GARG

1 HISTORY (027) NCERT BOOKS
2 GEOGRAPHY (029) NCERT BOOKS
3 POLITICAL SCIENCE (028) NCERT BOOKS
4 HINDI AROH NCERT BOOKS
5 HINDI VITAN NCERT BOOKS
6 HINDI GRAMMAR ¼O;kdj.k vfHkO;fDr o ek/;e½ PRACHI (INDIA PVT.LTD.)
7 ENGLISH HORNBILL (301) NCERT BOOKS
8 ENGLISH SNAPSHOTS NCERT BOOKS
9 COMPUTER SCIENCE WITH PYTHON (083) S. ARORA DHANPAT RAI PUBLICATION
10 PHYSICAL EDUCATION BOOK (048) EVERGREEN
11 POLITICAL THEORY NCERT BOOKS

PRINCIPAL 
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Sr. BOOK NAME COMPANY
1 PHYSICS  PART-1 NCERT BOOKS
2 PHYSICS  PART-2 NCERT BOOKS
3 CHEMISTRY PART-1 NCERT BOOKS
4 CHEMISTRY PART-2 NCERT BOOKS
5 BIOLOGY NCERT BOOKS
6 ENGLISH FLAMINGO NCERT BOOKS
7 ENGLISH VISTAS NCERT BOOKS
8 HINDI AROH NCERT BOOKS
9 HINDI VITAN NCERT BOOKS

10 MATHEMATICS NCERT BOOKS
11 LAB MANUAL IN PHYSICS RACHANA SAGAR
12 LAB MANUAL IN CHENSITRY RACHANA SAGAR
13 LAB MANUAL IN BIOLOGY RACHANA SAGAR
14 LAB MANUAL IN MATHS RACHANA SAGAR
15 LAB MANUAL PHYSICAL EDUCATION EVERGREEN
16 PHYSICAL EDUCATION BOOK EVERGREEN
17 COMPUTER SCIENCE (083) S. ARORA DHANPAT RAI PUBLICATION
18 PHYSICS REFERENCE BOOK S.L. ARORA
19 CHEMISTRY REFERENCE BOOK DINESH PUBLICATION
20 BIOLOGY REFERENCE BOOK PRADEEP PUBLICATION
21 MATHEMATICS REFERENCE BOOK R.D.SHARMA

Sr. BOOK NAME COMPANY
1 MACRO ECONOMICS & INDIAN ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT SANDEEP GARG
2 BUSINESS STUDIES (054) NCERT BOOKS
3 ACCOUNTANCY (055) NCERT BOOKS
4 HINDI AROH NCERT BOOKS
5 HINDI VITAN NCERT BOOKS
6 ENGLISH FLAMINGO (301) NCERT BOOKS
7 ENGLISH VISTAS NCERT BOOKS
8 COMPUTER SCIENCE (083) S. ARORA DHANPAT RAI PUBLICATION
9 PHYSICAL EDUCATION BOOK (048) EVERGREEN

1 INDIAN HISTORY 1ST NCERT BOOKS
2 GEOGRAPHY (029) NCERT BOOKS
3 INDIAN POLITICAL NCERT BOOKS
4 HINDI AROH NCERT BOOKS
5 HINDI VITAN NCERT BOOKS
6 ENGLISH FLAMINGO (301) NCERT BOOKS
7 ENGLISH VISTAS NCERT BOOKS
8 COMPUTER SCIENCE (083) S. ARORA DHANPAT RAI PUBLICATION
9 PHYSICAL EDUCATION BOOK (048) EVERGREEN
10 WORLD POLITICS NCERT BOOKS
11 INDIAN HISTORY 2ND NCERT BOOKS
12 INDIAN HISTORY 3RD NCERT BOOKS

PRINCIPAL 
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